Inst. Number: 202212014373 Book: 1471 Page: 1939 Page 1 of 1 Date: 7/25/2022 Time: 8:07 AM James M Swisher Jr Clerk of Courts, Columbia County, Florida Doc Mort: 0.00 Int Tax: 0.00 Doc Deed: 0.00

TO FICE OF COMMENCEMENT	Clerk's Office Stamp
Barah	
ax Parcel Identification Number:	
11-4S-16-02905-333 (12857)	
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby gives notice that improvement of the Florida Statutes, the following information is pro	ents will be made to certain real property, and in accordance with Section 713.13 vided in this NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT. DODCREST S/D UNIT 2. 803-1853, 987-1201, WD 1134- 523, WD 1204-48, WD 1259-1603, 412, WD 1294-2504, DC 1372-2741, WD 1372-2743
. Description of property (legal description):	412, WD 1294-2504, DC 1372-2741, WD 1372-2743
a) Street (job) Address: 313 SW CREST GI t. General description of improvements REPLACE WIN	II, LANE CITY
3. Owner Information or Lessee information if the Lesse a) Name and address: WALSH ROBER W	313 SW CREST GLN LAKE CITY, FL 32024
b) Name and address of fee simple titleholde	r (if other than owner)N/A
c) Interest in property OWNER	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
a) Name and address:	NDOW WORLD - 9440 PHILIPS HWY STE 1 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256
b) Telephone No.: 904-443-7001 5. Surety Information (if applicable, a copy of the paym	ent hand is attached):
a) Name and address: N/A	ion conditions
b) Amount of Bond:	
c) Telephone No.:	
a) Name and address: N/A	
b) Phone No.	ner upon whom notices or other documents may be served as provided by Section
713.13(1)(a)7., Florida Statutes:	
a) Name and address: N/A	
b) Telephone No.:	
8. In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates t	he following person to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in
a company and the first of the forest and the	
a) Name: N/A	OF
b) Telephone No.:	U. C. Saran
9. Expiration date of Notice of Commencement (the ex	piration date will be 1 year from the date of recording unless a different date
is specified):	
WARNING TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MA	DE BY THE OWNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF
COMMENCEMENT ARE CONSIDERED IMPRO	OPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECTION 713.13,
FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN RESULT IN YOUR COMMENCEMENT MILIST RE REC	OUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY; A CORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST
INSPECTION, IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FIN	IANCING, CONSULT YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE
COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOU	R NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT
STATE OF FLORIDA	Lold Land L
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA 10	Selection (Manager
Signature of O	wner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Office/Director/Partner/Manager
_	NOCE ILAN
· ·	Printed Name and Signatory's Title/Office
	20 800
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before n	ne, a Florida Notary, this day of may, 20_22 by:
WALSH ROBERT as OWNER	thority) (name of party on behalf of whom instrument was executed)
(Name of Person) (Type of A	uthority) (name of party on behalf of whom instrument was executed)
Personally Known OR Produced Identification _	Tuno State of the
Personally known ON Produced Identification _	
	MICHAEL DAVID BENNETT
Notary Signature	MY COMMISSION # GG 298331
	EXPIRES; June 3, 2023 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriter
	Sold tests DOUGSO THEO GOOD AND ADDRESS AN